
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
114 
194 
111 

64 
92 
47 
66 
98 

137 
127 
185 
151 

80 
27 
75 

119 
10 

158 
341 

85 
585 

68 
15 

269 
30 

268 
13 
51 
19 
70 

129 
165 

45 
110 
219 
651 

97 

Name 
Riccardo SALARDI 
Damiano REMEDI 
Daniele TRUZZI 
Alberto TOLA 
Ermes GALANTE 
Cristiano MARCHESI 
Pasquale SCADUTO 
Alex CHIAIA 
Luca BERTONA 
Stefano DENONI 
Amauri CEVASCO 
Daniele CORRERINI 
Salvatore CAMMARATA 
Alessandro CARPENTIERI 
Massimo CAIROLI 
Michele GRECI 
Antony CARLINO 
Gabriele PICCINI 
Andrea GARBELLI 
Raimondo CISERO 
Luca CHIODETTI 
Walter BANDIERA 
Roberto CAPOFERRI 
Stefano SORESINI 
Michele AUTUNNO 
Giampiero STURINI 
Davide ARESTA 
Andrea SGARIBOLDI 
Gianluca ALTIERI 
Vincenzo GARZANITI 
Corrado NAVESIO 
Simone DENTI 
Diego SAVIGNANO 
Marco RIVA 
Diego BERNIERI 
Alessandro SAPONE 
Fabio LAZZARINI 

Class 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 

Best Tm 
1:14.966 
1:16.082 
1:16.133 
1:16.393 
1:16.591 
1:16.597 
1:16.732 
1:16.955 
1:17.116 
1:17.207 
1:17.242 
1:17.376 
1:17.421 
1:17.518 
1:17.839 
1:17.893 
1:17.919 
1:18.010 
1:18.128 
1:18.376 
1:18.864 
1:18.889 
1:18.904 
1:19.111 
1:19.117 
1:19.221 
1:19.836 
1:19.972 
1:20.118 
1:20.159 
1:20.695 
1:21.105 
1:21.110 
1:21.855 
1:22.179 
1:22.613 

Diff 

1.116 
1.167 
1.427 
1.625 
1.631 
1.766 
1.989 
2.150 
2.241 
2.276 
2.410 
2.455 
2.552 
2.873 
2.927 
2.953 
3.044 
3.162 
3.410 
3.898 
3.923 
3.938 
4.145 
4.151 
4.255 
4.870 
5.006 
5.152 
5.193 
5.729 
6.139 
6.144 
6.889 
7.213 
7.647 

Gap 

1.116 
0.051 
0.260 
0.198 
0.006 
0.135 
0.223 
0.161 
0.091 
0.035 
0.134 
0.045 
0.097 
0.321 
0.054 
0.026 
0.091 
0.118 
0.248 
0.488 
0.025 
0.015 
0.207 
0.006 
0.104 
0.615 
0.136 
0.146 
0.041 
0.536 
0.410 
0.005 
0.745 
0.324 
0.434 

In Lap 
4 
5 
4 
4 
7 
3 
5 
7 
4 
4 
4 
1 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
5 
2 
3 
2 
4 
3 
2 
8 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
3 
1 
0 

Best Speed 
112,851 
111,196 
111,121 
110,743 
110,457 
110,448 
110,254 
109,934 
109,705 
109,576 
109,526 
109,336 
109,273 
109,136 
108,686 
108,611 
108,574 
108,448 
108,284 
107,941 
107,273 
107,239 
107,219 
106,938 
106,930 
106,790 
105,967 
105,787 
105,594 
105,540 
104,839 
104,309 
104,303 
103,353 
102,946 
102,405 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/10/2017 11.35.28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 15/10/2017 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

2 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:00:13 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/10/2017 11:00 


